ModuConTM
Modular
ContainmentSystem
The ModuConTM Modular Containment System 1
Why do you need ModuConTM?
Construction, Operation & Dismantling 2
Operations within ModuConTM
Dismantling and Re-use

an easily stripped spray coating.
12
How to Order
An order for panels and panel options can be drawn up from the following panel code tables.  To assist with
ordering, please discuss your requirements with a member of the ModuConTM Team first.  A simple concept
design can be produced from which a panel specification and ModuConTM costing is more easily developed.
Contact the ModuConTM team via:
E ModuCon@nuvia.co.uk
T 01305 755264
M 07968 707309
F 01305 755287
Standard Wall Panels Dimension A Dimension B Panel Code
(mm) (mm)
Wall Panel - Basic 900 900 900 W9
Wall Panel - Corner Fixing 900 975 W9C (L) or (R)
Wall Panel - 2 Corner Fixing 900 1050 W9CC
Wall Panel - Inside Corner 900 900 W9I
Wall Panel - Basic 1800 1800 900 W18
Wall Panel - Corner Fixing 1800 975 W18C (L) or (R)
Wall Panel - 2 Corner Fixing 1800 1050 W18CC
Wall Panel - Inside Corner 1800 900 W18I
Wall Panel - Basic 2400 2400 900 W24
Wall Panel - Corner Fixing 2400 975 W24C (L) or (R)
Wall Panel - 2 Corner Fixing 2400 1050 W24CC
Wall Panel - Inside Corner 2400 900 W24I
Wall Panel - Basic 2700 2700 900 W27
Wall Panel - Corner Fixing 2700 975 W27C (L) or (R)
Wall Panel - 2 Corner Fixing 2700 1050 W27CC
Wall Panel - Inside Corner 2700 900 W27IC
Note: Non-standard panels up to maximum dimensions of 2950 mm x 1100 mm are available.  Please specify
dimensions A and B required.
Panels designed for a single corner fixing (e.g. W27C) are “handed” according to the convention shown below.
Add (L) or (R) to the panel code.
Or write to: Jerry Nash
ModuConTM Product Manager
Nuvia Limited
A31 Winfrith Technology Centre
Dorchester Dorset DT2 8DH
(Viewed from above)
Inside Corner R/F Corner Fixing
L R
L R
13
Standard Roof Panels Dimension A Dimension B Panel Code
(mm) (mm)
Roof Panel - Basic 900 900 900 R9
Roof Panel - Side (or End) Fixing 900 975 R9S
Roof Panel - 2 Side (or 2 End) Fixing 900 1050 R9SS
Roof Panel - End and Side Fixing 975 975 R9ES (L or R)
Roof Panel - 2 End + Side Fixing 1050 975 R9EES
Roof Panel - 2 End + 2 Side Fixing 1050 1050 R9EESS
Roof Panel - Basic 1800 1800 900 R18
Roof Panel - Side Fixing 1800 975 R18S
Roof Panel - End Fixing 1875 900 R18E
Roof Panel - 2 Side Fixing 1800 1050 R18SS
Roof Panel - 2 End Fixing 1950 900 R18EE
Roof Panel - End + Side 1875 975 R18ES (L) or (R)
Roof Panel - End + 2 Side Fixing 1875 1050 R18ESS
Roof Panel - 2 End + Side Fixing 1950 975 R18EES
Roof Panel - 2 End + 2 Side Fixing 1950 1050 R18EESS
Roof Panel - Basic 2700 2700 900 R27
Roof Panel - Side Fixing 2700 975 R27S
Roof Panel - End Fixing 2775 900 R27E
Roof Panel - 2 Side Fixing 2700 1050 R27SS
Roof Panel - 2 End Fixing 2850 900 R27EE
Roof Panel - End + Side 2775 975 R27ES (L) or (R)
Roof Panel - End + 2 Side Fixing 2775 1050 R27ESS
Roof Panel - 2 End + Side Fixing 2850 975 R27EES
Roof Panel - 2 End + 2 Side Fixing 2850 1050 R27EESS
Roof panels designed for End + Side fixing (e.g. R18ES) are “handed” according to the convention
shown below. Add (L) or (R) to the panel code.
L R
(Viewed from front)